
Press 
Jun 02,

Corpora
 
Given be
NSE, wit
as on M

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

7 

9 

10 

 
 
Out of t
with hig
2006.  

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Release A
, 2006  

ates with h

elow are nam
th highest n
ay 31, 2006

Vatsa Corpo

Soundcraft I

Pal Peugeot 

Enkay Texof

Arihant Indu

Patheja Forg

Eider Infotec

Cauvery Soft

Scintilla Soft

Western Paq

he companie
hest numbe

Oil & Natural 

Administrator

Gujarat State

Tata Metaliks 

Archives 

highest num

mes of corpo
umber of co

6. 

Nam

rations Ltd. 

ndustries Ltd

Ltd. 

food Industrie

ustries Ltd. 

gings & Auto P

ch Ltd. 

tware Enginee

tware Technol

ques (India) Lt

es whose sec
r of complai

Na

Gas Corpn. Lt

r of Specified 

e Petronet Ltd

Ltd. 

mber of com

orates, whos
mplaints pe

me of Corporat

.  

s Ltd. 

Parts manufac

ering Systems

ogy Ltd 

td 

curities are t
nts pending 

ame of Corpor

td. 

undertaking o

. 

mplaints pe

se securities 
nding agains

te

cturers Ltd. 

s Ltd 

traded on NS
against the

rate

of Unit Trust o

nding 

are suspend
st them for a

SE, given be
m for more 

of India 

ded/withdraw
a period of m

Number of 

elow are nam
than 2 mo

Number o

wn from trad
more than 2 

complaints pe

80 

28 

12 

8 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

mes of corpo
nths as on 

of complaints 

13 

6 

5 

5 

ding on 
months 

ending

orates 
May 31, 

pending

 



5 ICICI Bank Ltd. 4 

6 Agro Dutch Industries Ltd. 3 

7 Sterlite Industries (India) Ltd. 3 

8 Liberty Shoes Ltd. 3 

9 Bartronics India Ltd. 3 

10 Gujarat Ambuja Cement Ltd. 3 

 
 
Top 
 
The Exchange has successfully completed its 1574th Normal Settlement 
 
The Exchange has successfully completed its 1574th Normal Settlements (Rolling T+2 following 
SEBI directive) since inception i.e., Settlement Number N – 2006100 on June 2, 2006. The 
settlement statistics are as follows:  

Particulars Values 

   N – 2006100

Total traded quantity (lakhs) 3321.38

Total traded value (Rs. In Crores) 7970.19

Total value of the settlement (Securities) (Rs. In Crores) 2019.94

Total value of the settlement (Funds) (Rs. In Crores) 811.17

Shortages for the settlement 0.54%

% of Delivery ( No. of shares deliverable / No. of shares traded ) 27.35%

 
 
Retail Debt Market has completed its 848th settlements details of which are as follows : 

Settlement No. Traded Value Settlement Value 

    Securities Funds 

D- 2006100 NIL NIL NIL 

 

Top 

 


