



Press Release Archives Jun 02, 2006

Corporates with highest number of complaints pending

Given below are names of corporates, whose securities are suspended/withdrawn from trading on NSE, with highest number of complaints pending against them for a period of more than 2 months as on May 31, 2006.

Sr. No	Name of Corporate	Number of complaints pending
1	Vatsa Corporations Ltd.	80
2	Soundcraft Industries Ltd.	28
3	Pal Peugeot Ltd.	12
4	Enkay Texofood Industries Ltd.	8
5	Arihant Industries Ltd.	5
6	Patheja Forgings & Auto Parts manufacturers Ltd.	4
8	Eider Infotech Ltd.	4
7	Cauvery Software Engineering Systems Ltd	3
9	Scintilla Software Technology Ltd	2
10	Western Paques (India) Ltd	2

Out of the companies whose securities are traded on NSE, given below are names of corporates with highest number of complaints pending against them for **more than 2 months** as on May 31, 2006.

Sr. No	Name of Corporate	Number of complaints pending
1	Oil & Natural Gas Corpn. Ltd.	13
2	Administrator of Specified undertaking of Unit Trust of India	6
3	Gujarat State Petronet Ltd.	5
4	Tata Metaliks Ltd.	5

5	ICICI Bank Ltd.	4
6	Agro Dutch Industries Ltd.	3
7	Sterlite Industries (India) Ltd.	3
8	Liberty Shoes Ltd.	3
9	Bartronics India Ltd.	3
10	Gujarat Ambuja Cement Ltd.	3

<u>Top</u>

The Exchange has successfully completed its 1574th Normal Settlement

The Exchange has successfully completed its 1574th Normal Settlements (Rolling T+2 following SEBI directive) since inception i.e., Settlement Number N-2006100 on June 2, 2006. The settlement statistics are as follows:

Particulars	Values
	N – 2006100
Total traded quantity (lakhs)	3321.38
Total traded value (Rs. In Crores)	7970.19
Total value of the settlement (Securities) (Rs. In Crores)	2019.94
Total value of the settlement (Funds) (Rs. In Crores)	811.17
Shortages for the settlement	0.54%
% of Delivery (No. of shares deliverable / No. of shares traded)	27.35%

Retail Debt Market has completed its 848th settlements details of which are as follows :

Settlement No.	Traded Value	Settlement Value	
		Securities	Funds
D- 2006100	NIL	NIL	NIL